



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	113	850302A	1 BOTTOM COWL	1	(PORT) (BLACK)	
2		854367	1 PLUG	1		
3	113	850301A	1 BOTTOM COWL	1	(STBD.) (BLACK)	
4		825318	3 SEAL	2		
5	10	821300	40 SCREW (M6 X 40)	4		
6	10	824868	SCREW (M6 X 1 X 75)	3		
7	12	29245	WASHER	2		
8		850684F	1 FRONT HANDLE	1		
9	23	33589	1 BUSHING	2		
10	25	48462	1 O RING	1		
11		821942	3 PAWL	1		
12	12	69057	WASHER	1		
13	11	40026	4 NUT	3		
14	10	821428	1 SCREW (10-16 X .625)	1		
15	54	822873	CLIP	1		
16	87	856990	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
17	54	850687	1 CLAMP (LOWER)	1		
18	54	850305	1 CLAMP (UPPER)	1		
19	10	821300	12 SCREW (M6 X 12)	2		
20	10	87698	SCREW (10-16 X 1-1/4)	2		
21		852361T	1 COWL HANDLE	2		1
22	13	29402	WAVE WASHER	2		